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TUVNORD

TUV NORD Nederland BV.

ISO 9001

NEN-EN-1S0 9001:2015 tar

The certification body TUV NORD Nederland hereby confirms that the certification
took place in accordance with its certification regulations for the organisation

Mobacc B.V.

Accountable to Stinoil Holding B.V.
Demeterlaan 30

9641 ML Veendam

The Netherlands

The management system and the application thereof complies with the requirements of the standard.
The certification is subject to annual evaluation by TUV NORD Nederland.
This sub-certificate is part of the certificate with the registration number 13283-10.3

Field of application

Development, sales, production and packing of preparations and coatings in aerosols cans.
Development, sales, production and packing of coatings and liquids.

Registration number 13283-10.3 Start date certificate
Certificate valid until
Date of first certificate
Previous certificate valid until
Date audit

Mr. E.W.A.C. Franken

05-05-2023
01-05-2026
09-10-2006
01-05-2023
21-03-2023 - 20-04-2023
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Managing Director \
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TUV NORD Nederland B.V. & N
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